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TASCH

7EsENC

Kat. 1
Name

Giger
Frei
Meier
Bleiker
Felber
Imhof
Hagen
Bichsel
Kiing
Hinni
Mittner
Jmfeld
Gisler
Hutzmann
Mader
Bader
Ammann
Schmid
Hinder
Gehrig
Lauber
Scorza
Bregy
Imwinkelried
Stanzi
Bieger
Steck
Lauber
Imboden
Gotze
Heutschi
Ming
Meier
Frei
Tochtermann

Kat. 2

Urbani
Miihlemann
Lindner
Freiburghaus
Schuoler
Meili

Sigrist
Oberlin

Ferienmeisterschaft

KK Wiesengrund

Vom 15. Juli bis 31.Juli 2005

192 Teilnehmer

35 Teilnehmer / 14 Auszeichnungen

Vorname

Michael
Peter
Hans-Peter
Ruedi
Albert
Georges
Rolf
Marcel
Niklaus
Hans-Jorg
Alois
Emil
Karl
Heinz
Roman
Daniel
Bruno
Roger
Bruno
Rolf
Klaus
Attilio
Urban
Urs
Bruno
Marcel
Alfred
Franz
Roland
Klaus
Rene
Alois
Hans
Albin
Michel

Ort

Halten
Rapperswil
Schaffhausen
Schliren
Kriens

Visp
Bazenheid
Andwil
Jonschwil
Bremgarten
Bonaduz
Brig
Dietikon
Wohlhusen
Murten
Matzingen
Berg

Bex
Kaltbrunn
Herrenschwan
Tasch
Reichenburg
Leukerbad
Naters
Giswil
Zermatt
Sellenblren
Tasch

Tasch

St Niklaus
Baden
Grossteil
Rafz
Wettingen
Grand-Lancy

SSKV-Nr.

10077
82080
67044
98008
38080
73040
47263
67272
67103
10092
43123
73035
38362
1293
25233
67207
67012
73084
30026
16014
73052
61089
73010
73041
45081
73007
95071
73046
73033
73030
1094
45063
98071
1062
27033

44 Teilnehmer / 18 Auszeichnungen

Marcelo
Daniel
Boris
Lydia
Christian
Norbert
Hugo
Christian

Wintertur
Krauchthal
Kreulingen
Donat Ems
Disentis
Ziirich
Zernatt
Flims Dorf

96089
15023
67074
32072
32158
94073
73080
32028

HC
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 Oo0o0o0cooo

Resultat

1627
1627
1623
1603
1586
1576
1573
1572
1560
1556
1555
1539
1534
1530
1529
1522
1517
1516
1513
1512
1511
1510
1500
1500
1498
1492
1490
1488
1487
1485
1471
1469
1467
1465
1434

1559
1548
1547
1524
1524
1524
1507
1506

w

49
46
38
39
35
30
45

37
31
43
33
45
33
47
33
36
29
17
28
22
29
36
16
15
30
30
14
7
27
33
19
17
10
26

40
42
46
38
32
32
33
28



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Knopfle
Migliorini
Imfeld
Zmilacher
Stuber
Salut
VonAlmen
Matzinger
Alhaus
Kappler
Banz
Gutschi
Kramer
Imboden
Theus
Schadler
Ernst

Meile
Lathi

Blum
Riedwyl
Romer
Schadler
Enderli
Weingartner
Philippe
Lauber
Keller
Pfammatter
Romer
Stram
Lauber
Halter
Bumann
Freiburghaus
Fridli

Kat. 3

Gugelmann
Camencind
Brandle
Eberle
Mooser
Grossweiler
Jossi
Bumann
Lauber
Steffen
Jossi
Immoos
DeConto
Schaller
Oberlin
Lauber
Buchs
Graser

Klaus
Fausto
Peter
Rudolf
Joe
Horst
Rudolf
Hans
Gustav
Paul
Bruno
Max
Siegfried
Manfred
Hans
Fredy
Silvio
Othmar
Beat
Beat
Hansueli
Andreas
Maria
Wolfgang
Helena
Peter
Andreas
Heinz
Benno
Markus
Kurt
Ambros
Werner
Erich
Beat
Hans-Peter

Thayngen
Bern
Morel
Ernen
Rotkreuz
Chur
Gwatt
Oberhasli
Sulgen
Niederwil
Blren
Schaffausen
Chur
Ernen
Felsenberg
Schaan
Wettingen
Mosnag
Rechenswil
Steffisburg
Thun

Ruti
Schaan
Kilchberg
Emmenbricke
Zlrich
Zermatt
Hinwil
Zermatt
Ruti
Lengnau
Tasch
Giswil
Naters
Donat Ems
Emmen

58210
90018
73037
73110
38471
32151
22104
58101
67010
47066
45114
58069

73148
32177
37077
1048
47264
50014
22153
22078
30091
37080
82061
38331
82049
73046
88042
73070
30121
73006
73016
45117
73013
32071
38377

31 Teilnehmer / 13 Auszeichnungen

Urs
Daniel
Thomas
Markus
German
Therese
Roland
Martha
Madlen
Silvia
Edith
Belinda
Stefana
Gaberiel
Heini
Reinhard
Werner
Hans

Wintertur
Uznach
Ebnat Kappel
Nendeln
Tasch
Jonschwil
Wallenwil
Naters
Zermatt
Ziirich
Wallenwil
Rotkreuz
Beringen
Cortetelle
Flims Dorf
Tasch

Bex
Basandinger

28004
30009
47017
37024
73059
47240
67092
73146
73055
82077
67257
81006
58004
36013
32010
73036
73154
58061
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1490
1489
1485
1484
1478
1476
1470
1468
1458
1451
1450
1447
1432
1431
1428
1417
1414
1413
1413
1411
1409
1407
1402
1398
1393
1392
1391
1384
1380
1380
1371
1369
1349
1329
1325
1280

1460
1451
1440
1422
1411
1407
1407
1402
1388
1386
1381
1373
1361
1352
1350
1345
1344
1342

32
21
18
25
17
25
37

13
20
32
21
30
20
17
26
13
20
15
18
13
19

14
12
12
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Imfeld
Zumbdhl
Tschanz
Knust
Rinderknecht
Williner
Sarbach
Schaller
Wingeier
Schmidinger
Kurzbein
Hug

Rohrer

Kat. 4

Brandle
Demjen
Fuhrer
Simon
Neubauer
Fontana
Wenger
Buchet
Zgraggen
Knust
Tschanz
Jossen
Fauchs
Hofmann
Binder
Tschanz

Kat. AK

Pfander
Jost
Gisler
Huber
Brandli
Thoma
Tschurr
Fleischmann
Bhend
Laond
Wirth
Hartmann
Amgwerd
Hofmann
Mdaller
Bargler

Kat. Junioren

Lauber
Ischier

Kat. Senioren

Reber

Konrad
Edy
Bruno
Hans-Peter
Bruno
Rene
Michel
Vincent
Susanne
Sonya
Willy

Urs
Jaqueline

Morel
Oberdorf
Schonbdhl
Zermatt
Brislach
Naters
Tasch
Cortetelle
Steffisburg
Emmen
Riehen
Riehen
Luzern

73153
45099
10235
73057
9041
73125
73018
36121
22122
38253
1128
9093
38417

16 Teilnehmer / 7 Auszeichnungen

Hermann
Mischa
Pascal
Brigitte
Sawaeng
Felix
Marc
Irma
Jutta
Simone
Karin
Andre
Monika
Henri
Jorg
Rene

Louis
Paul
Karl
Otto
Walter
Rita
Sebastian
Albert
Edward
Agatha
Lielotte
Lotti
Josef
Ria
Heiri
Josef

Stefan
Florian

Hansueli

Niederuzwil

St.Gallen
Naters
Tasch

Regensdorf

Basel
Naters
Montana
Altdorf
Zermatt
Schattdorf
Naters
Neuhausen
Montana
Konstanz
Schattdorf

16 Teilnehmer / 7 Auszeichnungen

Bettlach
Naters
Springen
Winterhur
Jona
Jonschwil

Felsenberg

Rapperswil
Bettlach
Brunnen
Kronbuhl
Geralfingen
Goldau
Grenchen
Seevenen
Laurenz

2 Teilnehmer / 1 Auszeichnungen

Tasch
Brig

33 Teilnehmer / 14 Auszeichnungen

Pratteln

47067
47054
73060
73063

9077
73038
73065
71010
73071
71002
73043
58003
73064
61007
71047

55050
73042
71068
96039
30111
47156
32240
30098
50010
61169
47167
55022
61164
50018
81151
81009

73050

9276
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0
0

0

1338
1334
1333
1332
1331
1326
1318
1308
1297
1271
1264
1236
1234

690
690
677
676
668
666
665
654
651
649
629
619
617
616
615
581

434
419
418
416
415
413
391
389
381
379
374
369
366
363
350
349

358
313

796
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Pfyl

Ramel
Grindler
Binder
Hartmann
Neubauer
Montirosi
Jmhof
Reichenbach
Tschurr

Breitenmoser

Staller
Liichinger
Revaz
Tschanz
Lauber
Wicki
Suter
Spuler
Immoos
Meier
Burlet
Leuenberger
Bader
Burlet
Locher
Bischoff
Sprung
Zmilacher
Hirschi
Locher
Dupertuis

Kat. NMD

Rinderknecht

Cataldi
Grand
Banz
Demjen
Trutmann
Scholz
Lauber
Cavaco

Kat. NMH

Sarbach
Lauber
Imboden
Werner
Lauber
Mertz

Werner
Robert
Paul
Herbert
Rene
Fritz
Orlando
Andreas
Heidi
Antonia
Josef
Josef
Ernst
Leon
Elsy
Klothilde
Anton
Franz
Josef
Martin
Alois
Marlis
Walter
Arthur
Eugen
Yvonne
Fritz
Fritz
Fredy
Hans
Franz
Claude

Judith
Manuela
Martha
Hanny
Rosi
Francoise
Yvonne
Laura
Laureta

Jorg

Jorg
Konstanz
Hans-Rudolf
Martin
Matthias

Brunnen
Neuenhof
Sirnach
Wettingen
Gerlafingen
Regensdorf
Rotenthurm
Naters

Bern
Felsenberg
Kirchberg
Horgen
Zirich
Ardon
Schénbihl
Tasch
Zirich

Ibach
Endingen
Emmen
Eschenbach
Derendingen
Muzzano
Berg
Derendingen
Gampel

Brig

Naters
Muhlebach
Zirich
Gampel
Vernayaz

9 Teilnehmer / 4 Auszeichnungen

Birslach
Basel

Tasch
Biiren
St.Gallen
Spreitenbach
Tasch

Tasch

Tasch

6 Teilnehmer / 3 Auszeichnungen

Tasch
Tasch
Tasch
Winterthur
Tasch
Tasch

81069
1288
67065
1020
55023
81063
81109
73039
10260
32232
67025
81139
83118
73157
10324
73053
83223
81086
1203
38142
30039
55007
32021
67015
55006
73141
73008
73081
73105
83085
73140
73024

30
40
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0
0
0
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787
776
761
755
754
753
739
736
726
726
725
723
723
720
717
716
713
708
708
704
704
701
700
700
699
697
696
693
693
682
669
625

522
487
463
461
451
450
416
410
379

538
522
474
467
464
445
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